
Up South Mtn Rd via East Saddle River Route #7510200

Go At On For
0.0 NJ side of GW Bridge 0.0

QR 0.0 to Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 2.0 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 2.4 Summit St 0.7
L 3.1 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 3.5 N Woodland St 1.3
L 4.8 E Clinton Ave 1.3
R 6.1 County Rd 1.3
L 7.4 Union Ave 0.3
R 7.7 Cross RR tracks and bear right TRO

Union Ave ;
0.0

BL 7.7 Grant Ave 0.4
R 8.1 Brookside Ave 0.8
L 8.9 Hardenburgh Ave 0.3
R 9.2 Knickerbocker Rd 1.8

BR 11.0 Livingston St 0.7
L 11.7 Blanch Ave 0.6
R 12.3 Tappan Rd 2.1
L 14.4 Main St 0.1
S 14.5 Kings Hwy 0.1

BL 14.6 Greenbush Rd 0.5
R 15.0 Co Rd 15 / Western Highway to End 4.8
L 19.9 W Nyack Rd 0.4
R 20.3 Strawtown Rd 2.3
R 22.5 TRO Strawtown Rd 2.3
R 24.8 Ridge Rd 1.4
L 26.3 Haverstraw Rd 0.2

BR 26.5 S Mountain Rd 4.1
R 30.6 NY-45 N 0.6
L 31.2 US-202 W 0.4

PIT 31.5 David’s Bagels 0.7
L 32.2 S Camp Hill Rd 1.2
R 33.4 Pomona Rd 0.3
L 33.7 McNamara Rd 1.4
R 35.1 Union Rd/ Rt 80 0.5
R 35.5 Brick Church Rd 0.7
L 36.2 NY-306 S ⇒ Saddle River Rd 8.0
L 44.2 E Allendale Rd 0.2
R 44.4 E Saddle River Rd 2.0
L 46.5 Jacquelin Ave 0.3
R 46.8 Mill Rd 0.6
L 47.4 Werimus Rd 0.3
L 47.7 TRO Werimus Rd 0.2
R 47.8 Hillsdale Ave 1.7

Go At On For
R 49.5 Broadway 0.0

QR 49.6 Hillsdale Ave 0.2
R 49.8 Magnolia Ave 0.1

QL 49.8 Washington Ave 0.7
L 50.6 Demarest Ave/Westwood Ave 0.2
R 50.7 Cedar Ln/Westwood Ave 0.5
L 51.3 Westwood Ave 0.8
R 52.0 Rivervale Rd ⇒ Harriot Ave 1.3
R 53.3 Parkside Rd 0.3
S 53.6 La Roche Ave 0.5

BR 54.1 Elm St 0.1
QL 54.2 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.1
R 54.4 Closter Rd 0.2
S 54.5 Harrington Ave 0.7
R 55.2 West St 0.1
L 55.3 High St 0.4
R 55.7 Closter Dock Rd 0.2
R 55.9 County Rd 0.7

BR 56.7 Piermont Rd 0.0
S 56.7 County Rd 1.4
R 58.1 Union Ave 0.3
L 58.4 Piermont Rd 1.3
S 59.7 E Clinton Ave 0.1

QR 59.7 Dean Dr 0.9
L 60.6 E Ivy Ln 0.1
S 60.7 E Hudson Ave 0.5
R 61.1 Elkwood Terrace 0.1

QL 61.2 Lydecker St 0.1
R 61.4 TRO Lydecker St 0.2
L 61.6 Glenwood Rd 0.0

BR 61.6 Lydecker St 0.6
L 62.2 Walnut St 0.6
L 62.8 N Woodland St 0.1
R 62.9 Pershing Ave 0.3
R 63.2 Summit St 0.3
L 63.5 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 63.9 Hudson Terrace 2.0

65.9 NJ side of GW Bridge
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